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Jahrgang 2003-2004
1 Wiss Ivan (2004) 20.00

+ Kaufmann Rico (2003) 10.00
+ Hotz Basil (2003) 10.00

 
1 Lüthi Manuel (2003) 19.75

+ Rogenmoser Luca (2003) 9.75
+ Müller Luca (2004) 10.00

 
1 Zimmermann Gian (2004) 19.50

+ Rogenmoser Kilian (2003) 9.75
+ Horat Dominic (2003) 9.75

1 Meier Jan (2004) 19.50
+ Suter Joel (2004) 9.75
+ Stübi Noël (2004) 9.75

1 Rogenmoser Franco (2004) 18.75
- Büeler Ivo (2004) 9.00
+ Betschart Andrin (2004) 9.75

1 a Suter Joel (2004) 18.25
o Meier Jan (2004) 8.50
+ Rogenmoser Fabian (2004) 9.75

1 b Stübi Noël (2004) 18.25
+ Nussbaumer Florian (2004) 9.75
o Meier Jan (2004) 8.50

1 a Nussbaumer Florian (2004) 18.25
o Stübi Noël (2004) 8.50
+ Büeler Ivo (2004) 9.75

1 b Müller Luca (2004) 18.25
+ Rogenmoser Fabian (2004) 9.75
o Lüthi Manuel (2003) 8.50

1 a Hotz Basil (2003) 18.25
+ Nussbaumer Mirco (2003) 9.75
o Wiss Ivan (2004) 8.50

1 b Horat Dominic (2003) 18.25
+ Betschart Andrin (2004) 9.75
o Zimmermann Gian (2004) 8.50

1 Büeler Ivo (2004) 17.75
- Rogenmoser Franco (2004) 9.00
o Nussbaumer Florian (2004) 8.75

2 a Rogenmoser Luca (2003) 17.50
o Lüthi Manuel (2003) 8.50
- Kaufmann Rico (2003) 9.00

2 b Rogenmoser Kilian (2003) 17.50
o Zimmermann Gian (2004) 8.50
- Nussbaumer Mirco (2003) 9.00

2 c Nussbaumer Mirco (2003) 17.50
o Hotz Basil (2003) 8.75
- Rogenmoser Kilian (2003) 8.75

2 d Kaufmann Rico (2003) 17.50
o Wiss Ivan (2004) 8.50
- Rogenmoser Luca (2003) 9.00

1 Rogenmoser Fabian (2004) 17.50
o Müller Luca (2004) 8.75
o Suter Joel (2004) 8.75

1 Betschart Andrin (2004) 17.00
o Horat Dominic (2003) 8.50
o Rogenmoser Franco (2004) 8.50

Jahrgang 2005-2006
1 a Süssmeier Kay (2006) 20.00

+ Blattmann Dario (2006) 10.00
+ Gwerder Lukas (2005) 10.00

 
1 b Lacher Tobias (2005) 20.00

+ Odermatt Joshua (2005) 10.00
+ Wyttenbach Silvan (2005) 10.00

 
1 Widmer Fadri (2005) 19.75

+ Suter Elias (2006) 10.00
+ Weibel Michael (2005) 9.75

1 Köpfli Mario (2005) 19.00
+ Suter Andrin (2006) 10.00
- Suter Nicola (2005) 9.00

1 Bieri Lars (2005) 19.00
- Bürgin Cedric (2006) 9.00
+ Horat Pascal (2005) 10.00

2 Suter Nicola (2005) 18.75
+ Rogenmoser Jan (2005) 10.00
- Köpfli Mario (2005) 8.75

1 Wyttenbach Silvan (2005) 18.50
+ Gugolz Louis (2005) 10.00
o Lacher Tobias (2005) 8.50

1 Weibel Michael (2005) 18.50
+ Stübi Nevio (2006) 9.75
o Widmer Fadri (2005) 8.75

1 Suter Elias (2006) 18.50
o Widmer Fadri (2005) 8.50
+ Bürgin Cedric (2006) 10.00

1 Rogenmoser Jan (2005) 18.50
o Suter Nicola (2005) 8.50
+ Blattmann Dario (2006) 10.00

1 Gwerder Lukas (2005) 18.50
+ Horat Pascal (2005) 9.75
o Süssmeier Kay (2006) 8.75

1 Stübi Nevio (2006) 18.25
o Weibel Michael (2005) 8.50
+ Odermatt Joshua (2005) 9.75

1 Gugolz Louis (2005) 18.25
o Wyttenbach Silvan (2005) 8.50
+ Suter Andrin (2006) 9.75

1 Bürgin Cedric (2006) 17.50
- Bieri Lars (2005) 9.00
o Suter Elias (2006) 8.50

1 Suter Andrin (2006) 17.00
o Köpfli Mario (2005) 8.50
o Gugolz Louis (2005) 8.50

1 Odermatt Joshua (2005) 17.00
o Lacher Tobias (2005) 8.50
o Stübi Nevio (2006) 8.50

1 Horat Pascal (2005) 17.00
o Gwerder Lukas (2005) 8.50
o Bieri Lars (2005) 8.50

1 Blattmann Dario (2006) 17.00
o Süssmeier Kay (2006) 8.50
o Rogenmoser Jan (2005) 8.50

Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 Huwiler Remo (2007) 20.00

+ Rogenmoser Simon (2008) 10.00
+ Iten Janis (2007) 10.00

 
1 Biberstein Andrin (2007) 20.00

+ Lüthi Noah (2007) 10.00
+ Schatt Gian-Luca (2008) 10.00

 
1 Heimann Diego (2007) 19.75

+ Fäh Pirmin (2008) 10.00
+ Wiss Ramon (2007) 9.75

1 Schillig Jonas (2007) 19.50
+ Fankhauser Dave (2008) 9.75
+ Andermatt Simon (2008) 9.75

1 Büeler Ronny (2008) 19.00
+ Herzog Florian (2007) 10.00
- Meier Patrick (2008) 9.00

1 a Lang Mattia (2007) 18.75
+ Stadelmann Tino (2008) 10.00
- Meier Patrick (2008) 8.75

1 b Fankhauser Dave (2008) 18.75
o Schillig Jonas (2007) 8.75
+ Stadelmann Tino (2008) 10.00

1 Wiss Ramon (2007) 18.50
+ Wissmann Simon (2007) 9.75
o Heimann Diego (2007) 8.75

1 Rogenmoser Simon (2008) 18.50
o Huwiler Remo (2007) 8.50
+ Bürgin Leon (2008) 10.00

1 Fäh Pirmin (2008) 18.50
o Heimann Diego (2007) 8.50
+ Herzog Florian (2007) 10.00

1 Wissmann Simon (2007) 18.25
o Wiss Ramon (2007) 8.50
+ Wyttenbach Timon (2007) 9.75

1 Schatt Gian-Luca (2008) 18.25
+ Bürgin Leon (2008) 9.75
o Biberstein Andrin (2007) 8.50
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1 a Lüthi Noah (2007) 18.25
o Biberstein Andrin (2007) 8.50
+ Reichenbach Flurin (2008) 9.75

1 b Iten Janis (2007) 18.25
+ Reichenbach Flurin (2008) 9.75
o Huwiler Remo (2007) 8.50

1 Andermatt Simon (2008) 18.25
+ Wyttenbach Timon (2007) 9.75
o Schillig Jonas (2007) 8.50

2 Meier Patrick (2008) 17.75
- Büeler Ronny (2008) 9.00
- Lang Mattia (2007) 8.75

1 Wyttenbach Timon (2007) 17.25
o Andermatt Simon (2008) 8.50
o Wissmann Simon (2007) 8.75

1 a Stadelmann Tino (2008) 17.00
o Lang Mattia (2007) 8.50
o Fankhauser Dave (2008) 8.50

1 b Reichenbach Flurin (2008) 17.00
o Iten Janis (2007) 8.50
o Lüthi Noah (2007) 8.50

1 Herzog Florian (2007) 17.00
o Büeler Ronny (2008) 8.50
o Fäh Pirmin (2008) 8.50

1 Bürgin Leon (2008) 17.00
o Schatt Gian-Luca (2008) 8.50
o Rogenmoser Simon (2008) 8.50

Jahrgang 1999-2002
1 Bucher André (2001) 20.00

+ Schmid Pius 10.00
+ Rogenmoser Linus (2002) 10.00

 
1 a Hürlimann Ueli (2001) 19.75

+ Gabriel Simon (2002) 9.75
+ Dittli Mathias (2002) 10.00

 
1 b Hürlimann Mathias * 19.75

+ Meier Daniel 10.00
+ Blattmann Philipp 9.75

1 Hürlimann Marco (2002) 19.50
+ Suter Michael (2002) 9.75
+ Hotz Quirin 9.75

1 Staub Ivan 18.75
- Dittli Mathias (2002) 8.75
+ Schmid Pius 10.00

1 Suter Lukas (2002) 18.50
o Blattmann Philipp 8.50
+ Suter Michael (2002) 10.00

1 Meier Daniel 18.50
o Hürlimann Mathias * 8.50
+ Langenegger Raffael (2001) 10.00

1 Gabriel Simon (2002) 18.50
o Hürlimann Ueli (2001) 8.50
+ Hürlimann Adrian (2002) 10.00

1 Rogenmoser Linus (2002) 18.25
+ Langenegger Raffael (2001) 9.75
o Bucher André (2001) 8.50

1 Hotz Quirin 18.25
+ Hürlimann Adrian (2002) 9.75
o Hürlimann Marco (2002) 8.50

1 Blattmann Philipp 18.25
+ Suter Lukas (2002) 9.75
o Hürlimann Mathias * 8.50

1 Dittli Mathias (2002) 17.25
- Staub Ivan 8.75
o Hürlimann Ueli (2001) 8.50

1 a Suter Michael (2002) 17.25
o Hürlimann Marco (2002) 8.50
o Suter Lukas (2002) 8.75

1 b Schmid Pius 17.25
o Bucher André (2001) 8.50
o Staub Ivan 8.75

1 Langenegger Raffael (2001) 17.00
o Rogenmoser Linus (2002) 8.50
o Meier Daniel 8.50

1 Hürlimann Adrian (2002) 17.00
o Hotz Quirin 8.50
o Gabriel Simon (2002) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger

Jahrgang 2009-2011
1 a Baumgartner Raphael (2009) 19.75

+ Jauch Nick (2009) 10.00
+ Limacher Noah (2009) 9.75

 
1 b Baumgartner Marvin (2010) 19.75

+ Suter Colin (2009) 9.75
+ Herzog Silvan (2010) 10.00

 
2 Zimmermann Luis (2010) 19.50

+ Köpfli Aaron (2010) 9.75
+ Hegner Simon (2010) 9.75

1 Blattmann Livio (2010) 19.50
+ Iten Dario (2009) 9.75
+ Brochon Maël Florian (2011) 9.75

1 Suter Colin (2009) 18.50
o Baumgartner Marvin (2010) 8.50
+ Jauch Nick (2009) 10.00

1 a Limacher Noah (2009) 18.50
+ Jauch Sven (2009) 10.00
o Baumgartner Raphael (2009) 8.50

1 b Köpfli Aaron (2010) 18.50
o Zimmermann Luis (2010) 8.75
+ Hegner Simon (2010) 9.75

1 Bieri Levin (2010) 18.50
o Herzog Silvan (2010) 8.50
+ Jauch Sven (2009) 10.00

1 Iten Dario (2009) 18.25
o Blattmann Livio (2010) 8.50
+ Holenstein Andri (2009) 9.75

1 Herzog Silvan (2010) 18.25
+ Bieri Levin (2010) 9.75
o Baumgartner Marvin (2010) 8.50

1 Brochon Maël Florian (2011) 18.25
+ Holenstein Andri (2009) 9.75
o Blattmann Livio (2010) 8.50

1 a Jauch Sven (2009) 17.00
o Limacher Noah (2009) 8.50
o Bieri Levin (2010) 8.50

1 b Jauch Nick (2009) 17.00
o Baumgartner Raphael (2009) 8.50
o Suter Colin (2009) 8.50

1 Holenstein Andri (2009) 17.00
o Brochon Maël Florian (2011) 8.50
o Iten Dario (2009) 8.50

1 Hegner Simon (2010) 17.00
o Köpfli Aaron (2010) 8.50
o Zimmermann Luis (2010) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


